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SCHEDULE – C
PAYMENT PLAN

Note:

2. Down Payment Plan:

1. Stamp duty and registration charges as applicable will be extra.

2. GST/ Taxes as applicable. GST additional on each installment as applicable.

3. Interest Bearing Maintenance Security Deposit shall be payable @ INR 10 lacs per 

apartment at the time of offer of possession, which shall be over and above the Total 

Price. 

4. Holding Charges at the rate of Rs. 25 per sqft per month on the carpet area

Construction Stage Time

Instalment Description

Booking Amount
(Within 30 days of Application Form)

Within 4 months of Application Form

9 months*

15 months*

21 months*

27 months*

33 months*

Start of Foundation Works*

Completion of Ground Floor Slab*

Completion of 10th Floor roof slab*

Completion of 24th Floor roof slab*

Completion of Terrace roof slab*

On application for Occupation Certificate

On receipt of Occupation Certificate

On offer of possession

Total

Amount on Application1 INR 10 lacs

15%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

100%

10%

10%
(Less INR 10 lacs)

% Due

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7

8

9

10

11

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. No.  

Instalment Description

Booking Amount
(Within 30 days of Application Form)

Within 120 days of Application Form

On Offer of Possession

Total

Amount on Application

80%  (Less DPR)

10%

1 INR 10 lacs

100%

10%
(Less INR 10 lacs)

% Due

2 

3 

4 

Sl. No.  

1. S tandard Payment Plan:

(*) – Whichever is later.

SCHEDULE – D
SPECIFICATIONS, AMENITIES, FACILITIES PART OF
THE SAID APARTMENT FOR RESIDENTIAL USAGE
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X______________________

Sole/First Applicant

X______________________

Second Applicant

X______________________

Third Applicant

- For better safety, structure designed for India's highest seismic considerations of Zone V 

for high rise structures, against Zone IV as stipulated by the Indian codes. 

- Air-Conditioned apartment, with energy efficient VRV/VRF system excluding toilets.

- Air-Conditioned Entrance Halls and Main passenger Lift Lobbies.

- Eco friendly environment with Rainwater Harvesting system to recharge aquifer, and use 

of treated water from STP for flushing and horticulture.

APARTMENT SPECIFICATIONS:

Living / Dining / Lobby / Passage

Floor Imported Marble

Walls Acrylic Emulsion paint

Ceiling Acrylic Emulsion paint 

Bedrooms

Floor Laminated Wooden Flooring

Walls Acrylic Emulsion paint 

Ceiling Acrylic Emulsion paint 

Wardrobes Modular wardrobes of standard make in bedrooms 

(except in utility)

Kitchen

Walls Tiles up-to 2' above counter & Acrylic Emulsion paint in 

balance area

Floor  Anti-skid Tiles

Ceiling Acrylic Emulsion paint 

Counter  Granite/marble/Engineered stone

Fittings / Fixtures CP fittings, Double bowl single drainboard SS Sink, 

Exhaust fan


